

Taylors Bridge Fire Department, Inc. Standard Operating Guidelines

Procedure: SOG-101
Date: 01/01/05
Page: 1 of 2

Revision: **A**

Chain of Command

	Table of Contents	Page
1.0	Purpose	2
2.0	Purpose Scope	2

Revisions & Effective Date					
Letter	Description	Date	Prepared		
Α	New	01/01/2005	TAB		

Prepared By:	Title:	Date:
Teddy Booth	Fire Chief	01/01/2005
	Taylors Bridge Fire Dept	
Approved By:	Title:	Date:
Keith Powell	Chairman	07/01/2005
	Standards Committee	
Approved By:	Title:	Date:
Teddy Booth	Fire Chief	07/01/2005
	Taylors Bridge Fire Dept	



Taylors Bridge Fire Department, Inc. Standard Operating Guidelines

Procedure: SOG-101
Date: 01/01/05
Page: 2 of 2
Revision: A

1.0 Purpose

1.1. To define the Chain of Command for the Taylors Bridge Fire Department.

2.0 Scope

- **2.1.** To show the relationship of each position held in the Taylors Bridge Fire Department as to their standing in the hierarchy of the organizational structure herein.
- **2.2.** The Taylors Bridge Fire Department operates as a paramilitary organization. As such, a system of ranks is utilized to create lines of authority, assign responsibility and provide a command structure for the efficient and safe operation of the organization.

